
BGSL SteelShowdown
11/8/2014

Match Results (division by time)

CF Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(T-

Lizious)

Stage 3
(Speed
Trap)

Stage 4
(Step-
On)

Stage 5
(Check)

1 Gibson, Brandon A CL 73.23 14.81 14.65 19.46 10.33 13.98
2 Cook, Frank none CL 82.86 16.71 19.11 21.53 11.23 14.28
3 Kraman, Seth none CL 88.09 17.64 20.64 24.62 9.97 15.22
4 Stewart, Will A CL 104.03 22.91 20.17 30.48 12.72 17.75
5 Wallin, Chad A CL 110.04 34.66 27.04 25.81 9.38 13.15
6 Denmark, Larry none CL 148.49 33.13 28.50 39.12 16.32 31.42
7 Kraman, Steve none CL 153.71 29.78 35.68 42.80 17.89 27.56
8 O'ourke, Bill none CL 163.39 34.18 41.34 38.39 18.64 30.84

CF LowReady

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(T-

Lizious)

Stage 3
(Speed
Trap)

Stage 4
(Step-
On)

Stage 5
(Check)

1 Arnold, Mike U CL 99.24 19.74 14.86 34.51 14.17 15.96

RF Limited

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(T-

Lizious)

Stage 3
(Speed
Trap)

Stage 4
(Step-
On)

Stage 5
(Check)

1 Jeffrey, Barry C RL 70.85 14.92 14.68 19.11 9.72 12.42
2 Lefever, Hoyt RL 73.38 13.27 15.59 23.34 8.30 12.88
3 Hay, David none RL 84.39 16.43 16.29 26.56 10.77 14.34

kcarroll
Highlight



RF Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2

(T-
Lizious)

Stage 3
(Speed
Trap)

Stage 4
(Step-
On)

Stage 5
(Check)

1 Barr, At A RO 64.88 14.36 12.91 18.99 8.36 10.26
2 Bryant, Carole none RO 65.05 15.48 13.53 16.88 7.95 11.21
3 Burke, John none RO 98.27 22.59 14.70 29.89 15.71 15.38
4 Burke, Bill none RO 104.18 18.26 19.63 39.65 10.37 16.27
- Davis, Ryan A RO - DNF - - - -

RF Rifle Open

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(T-

Lizious)

Stage 3
(Speed
Trap)

Stage 4
(Step-
On)

Stage 5
(Check)

1 Lefever, Clint RRO 49.19 9.08 11.44 13.42 6.76 8.49
2 West, Barry RRO 50.72 10.32 11.78 14.40 6.36 7.86
3 King, Andrew none RRO 51.89 9.39 11.73 15.47 5.93 9.37
4 Carroll, Kevin U RRO 53.80 12.83 10.99 14.29 7.04 8.65



BGSL SteelShowdown
11/8/2014

Match Results (by time)

Final Name SCSA Class Division Time Stage 1
(Showdown)

Stage 2
(T-

Lizious)

Stage 3
(Speed
Trap)

Stage 4
(Step-
On)

Stage 5
(Check)

1 Lefever, Clint RRO 49.19 9.08 11.44 13.42 6.76 8.49
2 West, Barry RRO 50.72 10.32 11.78 14.40 6.36 7.86
3 King, Andrew none RRO 51.89 9.39 11.73 15.47 5.93 9.37
4 Carroll, Kevin U RRO 53.80 12.83 10.99 14.29 7.04 8.65
5 Barr, At A RO 64.88 14.36 12.91 18.99 8.36 10.26
6 Bryant, Carole none RO 65.05 15.48 13.53 16.88 7.95 11.21
7 Jeffrey, Barry C RL 70.85 14.92 14.68 19.11 9.72 12.42
8 Gibson, Brandon A CL 73.23 14.81 14.65 19.46 10.33 13.98
9 Lefever, Hoyt RL 73.38 13.27 15.59 23.34 8.30 12.88

10 Cook, Frank none CL 82.86 16.71 19.11 21.53 11.23 14.28
11 Hay, David none RL 84.39 16.43 16.29 26.56 10.77 14.34
12 Kraman, Seth none CL 88.09 17.64 20.64 24.62 9.97 15.22
13 Burke, John none RO 98.27 22.59 14.70 29.89 15.71 15.38
14 Arnold, Mike U CL 99.24 19.74 14.86 34.51 14.17 15.96
15 Stewart, Will A CL 104.03 22.91 20.17 30.48 12.72 17.75
16 Burke, Bill none RO 104.18 18.26 19.63 39.65 10.37 16.27
17 Wallin, Chad A CL 110.04 34.66 27.04 25.81 9.38 13.15
18 Denmark, Larry none CL 148.49 33.13 28.50 39.12 16.32 31.42
19 Kraman, Steve none CL 153.71 29.78 35.68 42.80 17.89 27.56
20 O'ourke, Bill none CL 163.39 34.18 41.34 38.39 18.64 30.84

- Davis, Ryan A RO - DNF - - - -
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Stage 1  

Plates  2- 10”Plates, 1- 12”Plates, 2-18x24 Plates  Box – 2 ***Lumber 2-4’ , 3-5’  
 

 
 
 
Start Position:  Facing Down Range with Wrist above Shoulders and Firearm Holstered 

*******(RimFire – Pointed at muzzle stick) 
 
Course of Fire: Engage each target with 1 round – End with Stop Plate 
****2 Strings must be shoot from Each Box  - The 5th String may be shoot from Either Box 
Shooters Choice (At Any Time).. 
 
Stop Plate : RED PLATE 
 
 
 
Maximum String Time :  30 Seconds 
 
Penalties: 3 Seconds - Foot Fault, Creeping, Missing a Plate or out of order,  
  30 Seconds – Missing Stop Plate  
 
*Missed Plates can not be made up after hitting the stop plate 



Stage 2 

1-10” Plates , 2-12” Plates, 1-18”x24” 1- Shooting Box, 1–3’ Sticks, 3–5’ Sticks 
 

 
 
 
Start Position:  Facing Down Range with Wrist above Shoulders and Firearm Holstered 

*******(RimFire – Pointed at muzzle stick) 
 
Course of Fire: Engage Start Plate (Red) then engage remaining plates ending with Stop plate 
(Red)   
 
Stop Plate : Red Plate 
 
 
 
 
 
Maximum String Time :  30 Seconds 
 
Penalties: 3 Seconds - Foot Fault, Creeping, Missing a Plate or out of order,  
  30 Seconds – Missing Stop Plate  
 
*Missed Plates can not be made up after hitting the stop plate 
 



Stage 3 – BAY 3 

4-10” Plates, 1-12” Plate, 5- 5’ Sticks, 1 Shooting Box 

 
 
Start Position:  Facing Down Range with Wrist above Shoulders and Firearm Holstered 

********(RimFire – Pointed at muzzle stick) 
 
Course of Fire: Engage each target with 1 round - End with Stop Plate 
  
Stop Plate : RED Plate 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Maximum String Time :  30 Seconds 
 
Penalties: 3 Seconds - Foot Fault, Creeping, Missing a Plate or out of order,  
  30 Seconds – Missing Stop Plate  
 
*Missed Plates can not be made up after hitting the stop plate 



Stage 4 – Bay 4 

 1- 10”Plates, 4- 18”x24”Plates,  Box – 1 ***Lumber??????????  
 

 
 
 
Start Position:  Facing Down Range with Wrist above Shoulders and Firearm Holstered 

*******(RimFire – Pointed at muzzle stick) 
 
Course of Fire: Engage each target with 1 round – End with Stop Plate 
 
Stop Plate : RED Plate 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Maximum String Time :  30 Seconds 
 
Penalties: 3 Seconds - Foot Fault, Creeping, Missing a Plate or out of order,  
  30 Seconds – Missing Stop Plate  
 
*Missed Plates can not be made up after hitting the stop plate 
 



STAGE 5 – BAY 5 

1 – 10” Plate, 4 -12” Plates, 1- Shooting Box 
1 – 2’ Stick, 2 – 3” Stick, 1 – 4’Stick, 1 – 5’ 

 
 
 
Start Position:  Facing Down Range with Wrist above Shoulders and Firearm Holstered 

*******(RimFire – Pointed at muzzle stick) 
 
Course of Fire: Engage each target with 1 round – End with Stop Plate 
 
Stop Plate : RED Plate 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Maximum String Time :  30 Seconds 
 
Penalties: 3 Seconds - Foot Fault, Creeping, Missing a Plate or out of order,  
  30 Seconds – Missing Stop Plate  
 
*Missed Plates can not be made up after hitting the stop plate 
 


